506700270 06/07/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6747088

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NING LI	06/04/2021
MING YAN	06/04/2021
YONG ZHANG	06/04/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CIRCLE-DOTS EDUCATION CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	3RD FLOOR, BUILDING 9, THIRD INDUSTRIAL ZONE	
Internal Address:	LONGFENG 1ST ROAD, LONGYUAN COMMUNITY, LONGHUA STREET	
City:	LONGHUA DISTRICT, SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17340150

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4137365401

Email: volpe@gtv-ip.com

Correspondent Name: GROGAN, TUCCILLO & VANDERLEEDEN, LLP

Address Line 1: 1350 MAIN STREET
Address Line 2: 5TH FLOOR, SUITE 508

Address Line 4: SPRINGFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS 01103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2018-0001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NICHOLAS J. TUCCILLO	
SIGNATURE:	/Nicholas J. Tuccillo/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/07/2021	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 056494 FRAME: 0174 source=2018-0001_Dec-Assignment#page1.tif source=2018-0001_Dec-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 056494 FRAME: 0175

COMBINED INVENTO	DR'S DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT
As the below named inventor, I hereby of	lecture that:
This declaration is directed to the applica	ation entitled
VIRTUAL DRUM KIT DEVICE, wh	ich
is attached hereto, or	
was filed on	as United States or PCT International
Application No.	
The above-identified application was ma	do or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor of application.	or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the
Building 9, Third Industrial Zone, Lo Longhua District, Shenzhen 518000, Ch	ducation Co., Ltd., having a place of business at 3rd Floor ingfeng 1st Road, Longynan Community, Longhua Street ima, a Corporation organized and existing under the Law erest in said invention, said application and the Letters Pater
sum of ONE DOLLAR to me in he receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged and set over to said corporation, its suc in said invention in the United State United States application for Letters reexaminations and extensions thereof authorize and request the Commissione upon said application(s) to said corporations.	say concern, be it known that for and in consideration of the and paid and other good and valuable consideration, the I have sold, assigned and set over, and do hereby sell, assigneessors or assigns, the entire right, title and interest to and and in all countries foreign to the United States, said Patent therefor and all divisionals, continuations, reissues, and the Letters Patent when issued; and I do hereby of Patents and Trademarks to issue the Letters Patent based tion as the assignees of my entire right, title and interest to boof of said corporation, its successors or assigns.
and assignments thereof in the United St countries, and to execute all rightful of	sign all proper papers including other applications for patent ates and application for patents and assignments in all foreign paths and to take any other proper action that may in the essary for securing thereto full rights to said invention, all of I corporation.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful fa U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of	lse statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 not more than five (5) years or both.
Ning Li	
Inventor's Signature	3rd Floor, Building 9, Third Industrial Zone, Longfeng 1st Road, Longyuan Community, Longhua Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen
Ning LI Legal Name of Inventor	518000, China Residence Address
/une ++ 202 Date	Same as Above Post Office Address

Date

Ming Yar Inventor's Signature Ming YAN	3rd Floor, Building 9, Third Industrial Zone, Longfeng 1st Road, Longyuan Community, Longhua Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen 518000, China
Legal Name of Inventor	Residence Address
June . 4. 202	Same as Above
Daic	Post Office Address
Yong Zhang Inventor's Signature Yong ZHANG	3rd Floor, Building 9, Third Industrial Zone, Longfeng 1st Road, Longyuan Community, Longhua Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen 518000, China
legal Name of Inventor	Residence Address
June. 4. 2021	Same as Above